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Aaron Reinhart Waterloo reinharta@waterlooschools.org Anne Foegen Kris Donnely
Allison Hansel Davenport hansela@davenportschools.org Bonnie Spaight J Cavies
Allysen Luvstuen Decorah allysen.lovstuen@decorah.k12.ia.us Brooke Fischels T Bush
Amy Keller Grant Wood akeller@aea10.k12.ia.us Chris Wells K Evenson
Angie Shindelar GHAEA ashindelar@ghaea.org Chuck Gustafson Patrick Rabbit
Anna Taggart DMS anna.taggart@dmschools.org Cindy Roberts
Annette Louk Prairie Lakes alouk@plaea.org Cindy Unger
Becky Thorson Cedar Rapids bthorson@cr.k12.ia.us Cliff Bergman
Becky Vincent Davenport vincentb@davenportschools.org Cody Rininger
Brian Townsend UNI brian.townsend@uni.edu Deb Fetch
Bridget Hamilton DBQS bhamilton@dbqschools.org Deidra Baker
Brittany Roberts MP brittany.lassen@mtpcsd.org Donna McClain
Carolyn Smith North West AEA casmith@nwaea.org Elizabeth Hughes
Catherine Miller UNI catherine.miller@uni.edu Jennifer Riedemann
Chris Nugent DBQS cnugent@dubuque.k12.ia.us Jill Johnsonminer
Christa Jackson IA State jacksonc@iastate.edu Julie Hartzler
Christi Donald DMS christi.donald@dmschools.org Kathleen  Goslinga
Chuck Gustafson Grant Wood cgustafson@aea10.k12.ia.us Kathleen Schmidt, Ed. D.
Clayton Edwards Grundy Center Middle Schoolclaytonmedwards@gmail.com Kirsten Johnson
Comfort Akwaji-Anderson Waterloo cakwaji@mathedleadership.org Leslie Moore
Connie Terry GHAEA cterry@ghaea.org Lynn McCartney
Diane Royer Heartland droyer@heartlandaea.org Mary Growen
Dianne Chadwiick IDOE Dianne.Chadwick@iowa.gov Michelle Aberson
Emily ODonnell IC Schools ODonnell.Emily@iowacityschools.org Michelle Jacobsen
Eric Hart Grandview ehart@grandview.edu Oguz Durumeric
Gail Johnston UNI gjohnsto@iastate.edu Robert Vandeusen
Gary James GPAEA gary.jarmes@gpaea.org Sergio Loch
Gertrude Monat Keystone GMonat@aea1.k12.ia.us Shari Collins
Heather Bolles ISU hbolles@iastate.edu Sue Runyon
Heather  Cousins Davenport cousinsh@davenportschools.org Teri King
Janelle Schorg NWAEA jschorg@nwaea.org Walter seaman
Janet Greene GWAEA jgreene@gwaea.org Wendy Weber
Janice Edwards FDS Jedwards@fdschools.org Wolfgang Klienmann
Jeff Struck AEA 267 jstruck@aea267.k12.ia.us
Jennifer Johnson DMS jennifer.johnson@dmschools.org
Jennifer Krieger DSM Jennifer.Krieger@dmschools.org
Jennifer Schilling AEA 267 jschilling@aea267.k12.ia.us
Jeremiah McGraw GWAEA jmcgraw@gwaea.org
Ji Yeong U of I jiyeongi@iastate.edu
Jo Klopp Iowa City Klopp.Jo@iowacityschools.org



John Butz Heartland jbutz@heartlandaea.org
Julie Hukee Heartland jhukee@heartlandaea.org
Justin McGuinness Waterloo mcguinnessj@waterlooschools.org
Kari Prigel Pella kari.pingel@pella.k12.ia.us
Kate Hash GPAEA katie.hash@gpaea.org
Kathy Rogotzke North Iowa Area CCrogotkat@niacc.edu
Kelly Gallagher AEA 267 kgallagher@aea267.k12.ia.us
Kim Awalt AEA 9 Kawalt@aea9.k12.ia.us
Kimberly [IDOE] IDOE Kimberly.Villotti@iowa.gov
Kyongmi Choi U of I kyongmi-choi@uiowa.edu
Laura Mayer Iowa City Mayer.Laura@iowacityschools.org
Linda Mannhardt AEA 9 lmannhardt@aea9.k12.ia.us
Lisa Syfert MTPCSD lisa.syfert@mtpcsd.org
Lonna Anderson GPAEA lonna.anderson@gpaea.org
Lori Mueller GPAEA lori.mueller@gpaea.org
Lynn Selking GPAEA lynn.selking@gpaea.org
Mary Watson Cedar Falls mwatson@cfu.net
Maryann Huey Drake maryann.huey@drake.edu
Megan Balong UNI megan.balong@uni.edu
Melissa McAninch Central mcaninchm@central.edu
Mollie Appelgate Iowa State mollie@iastate.edu
Molly Sweeney Heartland msweeney@heartlandaea.org
Monica Myers BCSD mmyers26@gpapps.bcds.org
Olof Steinthorsdottir UNI olly.steintho@uni.edu
Pamela Argotsinger Retired plargotsinger@gmail.com
Patti Ryan Maple Valley pryan@mvaoschool.org
Rebecca Berchenbriter CCSD CR rberchenbriter@crprairie.org
Robert Keller Loras Robert.Keller@loras.edu
Sandra Ubben AEA 267 subben@aea267.k12.ia.us
Sara Larkin Iowa Braille slarkin@iowa-braille.k12.ia.us
Sarah Harbaugh AEA 9 sharbaugh@mbaea.org
Sarah Sieck AEA 12 ssieck@aea1.k12.ia.us
Sarah Stephan Waterloo stephans@waterlooschools.org
Scott Kehrberg FDS skehrberg@fdschools.org
Shannon Pasvogel Mississippi BendSPasvogel@mbaea.org
Shari Collins GWAEA scollins@nwaea.org
Sue Chartier NWAEA schartier@nwaea.org
Susan Parker Grant Wood sparker@aea10.k12.ia.us
Tera Schechinger GHAEA tschechinger@ghaea.org
Tonia Land Drake tonia.land@drake.edu
Vicki Bachman Grant Wood vbachman2009@gmail.com



Vicki Oleson UNI vicki.oleson@uni.edu
Vickie Borich Heartland vborich@heartlandaea.org
Zac Christensen DMS zachry.christensen@dmschools.org




